|EXHIBIT

21
24
34
96
136
138
139
141
142
144
146
147
149

As of March 2, 2022:

NAME
GOLDING
BLACKWELL
KING
BROWN-WHITE
FOUNTAIN
MCTAGUE
FIGUEREDO
FINLEY
HOFSOMMER
LUENGO
KNAACK
KIMBALL

16TH STREET HEIGHTS
1512 BUCHANAN ST NW
16TH STREET HEIGHTS
1419 VARNUM ST NW
1423 DECATUR ST NW
16TH STREET HEIGHTS
1429 VARNUM ST NW
1407 VARNUM ST NW
1407 VARNUM ST NW
4720 15TH STREET NW
16TH STREET HEIGHTS
16TH STREET HEIGHTS
16TH STREET HEIGHTS

7 16th Street Heights neighbors who live in the impacted neighborhood have responded with letters of support (ir
13 16th Street Heights neighbors have responded with letters of support

Mctague submitted the same letter twice.

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia
CASE NO.21-18
EXHIBIT NO.164B



1 red)



