EXHIBIT	NAME	LOCATION
21	GOLDING	16TH STREET HEIGHTS
24	BLACKWELL	1512 BUCHANAN ST NW
34	KING	16TH STREET HEIGHTS
96	BROWN-WHITE	1419 VARNUM ST NW
136	FOUNTAIN	1423 DECATUR ST NW
138	GARCIA	16TH STREET HEIGHTS
139	MCTAGUE	1429 VARNUM ST NW
141	FIGUEREDO	1407 VARNUM ST NW
142	FINLEY	1407 VARNUM ST NW
144	HOFSOMMER	4720 15TH STREET NW
146	LUENGO	16TH STREET HEIGHTS
147	KNAACK	16TH STREET HEIGHTS
149	KIMBALL	16TH STREET HEIGHTS

As of March 2, 2022:

7 16th Street Heights neighbors who live in the impacted neighborhood have responded with letters of support (ir 13 16th Street Heights neighbors have responded with letters of support

Mctague submitted the same letter twice.

